
.25sub egg whites
1.25avocado
.25

tomato (fresh or sundried), spinach,
onion, jalapeno, roasted red peppers 

1.5sausage, ham, bacon or turkey
breakfast sandwich add ons:

follow us @growcoffeeandtea

1035 n.tusঞn ave
anaheim ca 92807
714.632.9922

ask about our catering opঞons
info@growcoffeeandtea.com

*not including add ons
3.75 - 5.2*BYO breakfast sandwich

wheat muffin, croissant or bagel 
(add $1 for specialty bagel,), or flatbread

1.25add avocado
7.99the meaty
7.50the OC soul
4.99the plain jane

4.75avocado toast
mktseasonal
4.99grilled cheese
6.99toasted veggie
  7.99chicken salad
7.99turkey provolone
7.99siracha chicken

PASTRIES

2.75scone
2.25 - 2.85cookie
2.5 - 3croissant

3dessert bar
2 - 2.75bagel
2.75 - 3muffin (gf avail)

BURRITOS & BREAKFASTSANDWICHES

2.75 | 3.25 | 4iced tea lemonade
3.75 | 4.25 | 5iced matcha la�e
2.25 | 2.75 | 3.5organic iced tea
4.5 | 5 | 5.75iced dirty chai la�e
3.75 | 4.25 | 5iced chai la�e

COLD TEA

3.75 | 4.25 | 4.75matcha tea la�e

4.5 | 5 | 5.5dirty chai la�e (2 shots espresso)
2.5 | 2.5 | 3.25organic hot tea

3.75 | 4.25 | 4.75chai la�e

HOT TEA

4.75 | 5.25 | 6.25blended caramel vanilla
4.25 | 4.75 | 5.75blended la�e

4.5 | 5 | 5.75blended espresso rush
5.25 | 5.75 | 6.75blended pb banana mocha
4.25 | 4.75 | 5.5blended mocha

4.5 | 5 | 6kyoto iced coffee
4.25 | 4.75 | 5.5iced mocha (dark or white)
4 | 4.5 | 5.25flavored iced la�e
3.5 | 4 | 4.75iced la�e
3.5 | 4 | 4.75cold brew coffee

COLD COFFEE

3 | 3.5 | 4eye opener
3.75 | 4pour over

2.25 | 2.5 | 3coffee of the day

5affogato

2.5espresso - double
3.25cubano macchiato
3tradiঞonal macchiato

2.75 | 3.25 | 3.75americano
4.25 | 4.75 | 5.25mocha (dark or white)

3.25 | 3.5cappuccino
4 | 4.5 | 5flavored la�e
3.5 | 4 | 4.5la�e

HOT COFFEE


